
6/23/23 

Spring 2024 
Full Spring Semester (1) 
Mon. Jan. 22 – Fri. May 10 
• Add/drop ends Mon. Jan. 29 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Fri. Feb. 16 at 4:30 p.m. ( instructor permission required) 
• Course Withdrawal Tues. Jan. 30 – Fri. Apr. 26 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. May 16 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades posted by Fri. May 17 at 4:30 p.m. 
 
Individual/Independent Enrollment Term (IND) 
Mon. Jan. 22 – Fri. May 10 
• Add/drop ends Fri. Mar. 29 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Course Withdrawal Mon. Apr. 1 – Fri. Apr. 26 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. May 16 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades posted by Fri. May 17 at 4:30 p.m. 

 
First Half Term (HT1) 
Mon. Jan. 22 – Fri. Mar. 8 
• Add/drop ends Mon. Jan. 29 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Fri. Feb. 2 at 4:30 p.m. (instructor permission required) 
• Course Withdrawal Tues. Jan. 30 – Fri. Feb. 23 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. Mar. 14 at 4:30 p.m.   
• grades posted by Fri. Mar. 15 at 4:30 p.m. 
 
Second Half Term (HT2) 
Mon. Mar. 25 – Fri. May 10 
• Add/drop ends Mon. Apr. 1 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Fri. Apr. 5 at 4:30 p.m. (instructor permission required) 
• Course Withdrawal Tues. Apr. 2 – Fri. Apr. 26 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. May 16 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades posted by Fri. May 17 at 4:30 p.m. 
 
Full 18 Week Term (E18) 
Tues. Jan. 2 – Fri. May 10 
• Add/drop ends Tues. Jan. 9 at 4:30 p.m. 
• Late add deadline – Fri. Feb. 2 at 4:30 p.m. ( instructor permission required) 
• Course Withdrawal Wed. Jan 10 – Fri. Apr. 26 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades due Thurs. May 16 at 4:30 p.m. 
• grades posted by Fri. May 17 at 4:30 p.m. 
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